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1 LU Wei CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  75.00 2  75.00 2   1.50

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  75.20 2 150.20 2   3.10

626C 3.3 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  87.45 1 237.65 1

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0  89.10 1 326.75 1

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  73.60 2 400.35 1

2 WANG Weiying CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0  76.50 1  76.50 1

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 1 153.30 1

305B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5  78.00 2 231.30 2   6.35

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5  74.25 2 305.55 2  21.20

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 387.15 2  13.20

3 PFEIF Pauline GER 107B 3.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0  72.00 3  72.00 3   4.50

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  73.60 3 145.60 3   7.70

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 3 217.60 3  20.05

205B 2.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  69.60 3 287.20 3  39.55

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 4 354.40 3  45.95

4 MCAFEE Sophia Preston USA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 5  63.00 5  13.50

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  56.00 6 119.00 4  34.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  63.00 5 182.00 4  55.65

205B 2.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  68.15 4 250.15 4  76.60

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 3 322.15 4  78.20

5 COORDES Carolina GER 6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 6  57.60 6  18.90

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  48.00 10 105.60 8  47.70

205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  65.25 4 170.85 5  66.80

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  60.00 6 230.85 5  95.90

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  62.40 5 293.25 5 107.10

6 FOX Taylor Ann USA 5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  64.00 4  64.00 4  12.50

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  50.75 8 114.75 5  38.55

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.50 7 164.25 6  73.40

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  61.60 5 225.85 6 100.90

407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0  28.80 12 254.65 6 145.70

7 KIM Nahyun KOR 205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  56.55 7  56.55 7  19.95

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  48.00 10 104.55 9  48.75

405B 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  54.60 6 159.15 7  78.50

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 11 195.15 7 131.60

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.20 6 254.35 7 146.00
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8 NORIMATSU Towa JPN 6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  49.60 10  49.60 10  26.90

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  57.40 5 107.00 7  46.30

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  47.60 8 154.60 8  83.05

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 10 195.10 8 131.65

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  57.60 7 252.70 8 147.65

9 KIM Seoyeon KOR 405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  54.60 8  54.60 8  21.90

205B 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5  49.30 9 103.90 10  49.40

305C 2.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5  46.20 9 150.10 9  87.55

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 9 192.10 9 134.65

5152B 2.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  47.85 9 239.95 9 160.40

10 SMITH Hannah AUS 107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 11  36.00 11  40.50

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  52.80 7  88.80 11  64.50

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5  29.40 12 118.20 11 119.45

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  54.40 7 172.60 10 154.15

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  41.60 11 214.20 10 186.15

11 MANAENKOVA Uliana AIN 105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  35.10 12  35.10 12  41.40

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  44.55 12  79.65 12  73.65

305C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  36.40 10 116.05 12 121.60

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  46.40 8 162.45 11 164.30

5235D 2.8 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  42.00 10 204.45 11 195.90

12 YAMASAKI Karen JPN 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  52.50 9  52.50 9  24.00

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 4 110.10 6  43.20

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  36.40 10 146.50 10  91.15

207C 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 12 146.50 12 180.25

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  49.30 8 195.80 12 204.55

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
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